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	Assignment posted tentatively on
	Tentative Quiz Dates

	1
	Thursday 20 September
	Thursday, 27 September

	2 
	Thursday 4 October
	Thursday, 11 October

	Midterm
	
	Thursday, 25 October

	3
	Thursday 11 October
	Thursday, 1 November

	4
	Tuesday 30 October
	Thursday, 8 November

	5
	Tuesday 13 November
	Tuesday, 20 November

	6
	Thursday 22 November
	Thursday, 29 November



